
2025 ILA-ACRL-IPAL Dine Around Sign-Up Sheet 
 
Please contact Dan Chibnall (dan.chibnall@drake.edu) or Hope Bibens (hope.bibens@drake.edu) if 
you have questions. 
 

●​ These reservations are for the evening of May 28th from 6:30-8:30 PM. Please sign up by 
May 23 so that reservations may be confirmed with each restaurant. ILA-ACRL planners will 
make these reservations for you so please submit your preferences early. 

●​ To sign up for a restaurant, please enter your name, the name of your institution, and your 
preferred form of communication. 

●​ There are extra restaurants listed at the bottom. Feel free to explore these as well, but please 
know that some of these establishments do not take reservations.  

●​ There are 6 slots for each restaurant. You may add more but our aim is to keep each 
reservation below 8 people. 

 
1.​ Louie’s Wine Dive - Reservation for 8 at 6:30p.m. (reservation under “Teri Koch”) 

a.​ Teri Koch, convener, teri.koch@drake.edu (515-339-1777) 
b.​ Jodie Morin 
c.​ Eric Jennings, University of Northern Iowa, 319-273-7403 (call / text) 
d.​ Pam Rees 
e.​ Jill Edgerton, Des Moines University 
f.​ Cyd Dyer, Simpson College, cyd.dyer@simpson.edu 
g.​ Liz Grimsbo, Simpson College, liz.grimsbo@simpson.edu, 515-681-9324 
h.​ James Cox University of Iowa James-m-cox@uiowa.edu preferred text for day of planning 

319-540-2635 
 

2.​ Big Grove - Des Moines Taproom - Reservation for 6:30 PM 
a.​ Dan Chibnall, convener, dan.chibnall@drake.edu 
b.​ Lindsay Healey, DMACC, ljhealey@gmail.com, 5154508460 text 
c.​ Emma Adams, DMACC, eladams1@dmacc.edu  
d.​ Liz Winter, Divine Word College, ewinter@dwci.edu  
e.​ Griffin Engel, DMACC, gengel@dmacc.edu, 6417810506 text 
f.​ OPEN 

 
3.​ Eatery A - Reservation for X at 6:30 PM (Reservation under Hope Bibens) 

a.​ Hope Bibens, convener, hope.bibens@drake.edu 309-241-4103 text  
b.​ Brett CLoyd, brett-cloyd@uiowa.edu 
c.​ Lauren Claeys, lauren-claeys@uiowa.edu 
d.​ Kris Stacy-Bates, kksb@iastate.edu  
e.​ Sarah Voels, sarah.voels@wartburg.edu 
f.​ Lisa Martincik, lisa-martincik@uiowa.edu 
g.​ Katy Philby, katy.philby@dmu.edu, Des Moines University, 515.707.9492 (text) (added last min- 

okay if I can’t join) 
 
Here is a list of other restaurants to try. If you decide to meet up at one of these locations: 

●​ Please fill in your names, institutions, and contact info below the restaurant name and the time you plan 
to meet.  

●​ The bold letters NR mean no reservations at these restaurants. 
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●​ ILA-ACRL planners will make the reservations for the restaurants above but reservations and meeting 
times at the below restaurants are your responsibility. 

 
●​ A Dong Vietnamese 
●​ Basic Bird  
●​ Bubba 
●​ Centro 
●​ Cheese Bar (NR) 
●​ Django 
●​ Drake Diner 
●​ Either/Or (NR) 
●​ Exile BreweryDrake Diner 
●​ Fong’s Pizza (NR) 
●​ Gateway Market Cafe (NR) 
●​ Dough Co. Pizza (NR) 
●​ Fernando’s Mexican Grill (NR) 
●​ Gursha Ethiopian Grill (NR) 
●​ Habanero’s Drake 
●​ Hummus Mediterranean Grill (NR) 
●​ Lua Brewing 
●​ Lucky Horse Beer & Burgers (NR) 
●​ Lucky Lotus 
●​ Lzaza Indo-Pak Cuisine 
●​ Maggie’s Rumble Room (NR) 
●​ Noodles & Co. (NR) 
●​ Palmer’s Deli & Market 
●​ University Library Cafe 
●​ Zombie Burger (NR) 

 

https://adongdesmoines.com/
https://www.basicbird.com/
https://www.bubbadsm.com/
https://www.centrodesmoines.com/
https://www.cheesebardsm.com/
https://www.djangodesmoines.com/
https://drakediner.com/
https://eitherordsm.com/
https://www.exilebrewing.com/
https://drakediner.com/
https://fongspizza.com/
https://www.gatewaymarket.com/cafe-carryout
https://doughcodsm.com/
https://www.fernandosmxgrill.com/
https://gurshaiowa.com/
https://habanerosdrakeiowa.com/
https://www.hummusmediterraneangrill.com/
https://luabeer.com/des-moines-sherman-hill-lua-brewing-food-menu
https://luckyhorsedsm.com/
https://www.luckylotusdsm.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Lazaindopak/
https://maggiesrumbleroom.com/
https://locations.noodles.com/ia/des-moines/2105-ingersoll-ave?utm_campaign=soci&utm_medium=organic&utm_source=google
https://palmersdeliandmarket.com/locations/
https://thelibrarydm.com/
https://www.zombieburgerdm.com/

